ENRailway | Modular connectors EvoTrak
EvoTrak lite – Metallic connector
for medium power applications
Main catalog
2  EvoTrak lite | Modular connectors for medium power applications
For applications requiring touch protec-
tion, EvoTrak lite offers IP2X ratings, up to
1000 V, as a standard for male contacts

LITE-SX/CT-S10/50
×
×
50 mm² Crimp termination
19.3511
19.3525
LITE-SX/CT-P10/70-IP2X
LITE-SX/CT-S10/70
×
×
70 mm² Crimp termination
19.35261) LITE-X/CT-S10/M8 × M8 Screw termination2)
EvoTrak lite | Modular connectors for medium power applications  13
Order No. Type Cable cross
section
19.2264 LITE-B/CT-H10/10 MA 10 mm²
19.2250 LITE-B/CT-H10/16 MA 16 mm²
19.2251 LITE-B/CT-H10/25 MA 25 mm²
19.2252 LITE-B/CT-H10/35 MA 35 mm²
19.2253 LITE-B/CT-H10/50 MA 50 mm²
19.2254 LITE-B/CT-H10/70 MA 70 mm²
Order No. Type Socket Pin
19.2256 LITE-B/CT-P10-IP2X ×
19.2257 LITE-B/CT-S10 ×
Crimping contacts